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 1 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1R. Arnold 521985 8/7214

 2 TRANQUIL RILEY Last start Provincial winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539580 6/4264

 3 VIRAL Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 2P 4/1/1T. Anlezark 531059 7/6210

 4 MY REPUTATION Last start winner CAS, 13/10/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 552550 1/0149

 5 CLOVER ENERGY Last start winner CAS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3C. Supple 539721 2/1120

 6 CHEWING STEEL Last start winner RIC, 31/07/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4D. Anderson 548907 1/0101

 7 ESTHER'S LILY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 12/11225

 8 LUCKY AS BEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 25/10/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/0180

 9 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter IPS, 14/10/2022, R10, 3 2P 6P 6P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12168

 10 CONSORT Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 545218 4/2156

 11 ALOHA RUMBLE Last start placegetter GRA, 25/10/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3150

 12 ROBELL RUBY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2126

 13 MADDY'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter CAP, 26/10/2022, R9, 5 3P 5P 4P 5/2L. Wylie 539397 3/2123

 14 SMOOTH HEAVEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/10/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/2117

 15 CITY ONE Dropping in grade CAS, 20/10/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1S. Casey 526148 8/7222

 16 ROBELL ELSA Dropping in grade CAS, 13/10/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1B. Ellis 542707 6/5198

 17 MISS COUSENS Dropping in grade CAS, 28/10/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1F. Hancock 532594 10/9195

 18 KINGSBRAE MONICA Dropping in grade CAS, 20/10/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1E. Patton 542270 6/5159

 19 ESTHER'S ROSE Dropping in grade CAS, 28/10/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 5/4132

 20 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1H. Oaten 542893 10/9198

 21 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R12, M 5M 2M 3P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0196

 22 CHICAGO REIGN Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3J. Davis 550728 3/1195

 23 HANK TANK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2B. Ellis 542277 4/2195

 24 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4189

 25 EXTREME MEASURES Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1C. Supple 545306 5/4177

 26 LIZARD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/3174

 27 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 2Y 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3169

 28 LIL MIKI BREEZE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 550328 3/2168

 29 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R5, P 4P 1M 4P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 9/6163
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 30 BLACK CARD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Hoyland 546482 3/2156

 31 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 6/5153

 32 BOLAN ROAD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3N. Creighton 549725 2/1153

 33 PINCH A BANANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2A. Lang 550626 4/2150

 34 MAKE IT EASY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1141

 35 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 8P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2132

 36 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 4/3126

 37 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8126

 38 HERE'S CAZA 1 Weighted points score CAP, 26/10/2022, R10, 5 4P 3P 5P 5/2L. Wylie 539391 3/2123

 39 MISS DESTRUCTION Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0117

 40 NOIR GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7117

 41 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3117

 42 PROSECUTE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4J. King 553400 1/0117

 43 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9117

 44 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0111

 45 RIPPLE LANE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0111

 46 LITTLE CAPERS Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2108

 47 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1105

 48 SMOOTH GRACE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0102

 49 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 6/3102

 50 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 550129 1/098

 51 CLOVER DOOR Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3C. Supple 546472 2/193

 52 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score IPS, 14/10/2022, R12, 3 4P 5P 6P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/290

 53 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R12, M 6M 7P 6P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/385

 54 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/184

 55 KULU EDGE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/178

 56 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1M. Knowles 540949 8/778

 57 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 Weighted points score CAP, 16/10/2022, R3, 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/075

 58 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/072

 59 POSITIVE IMPACT Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2S. Casey 525588 3/269

 60 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R10, P 8P 8P (BDN)P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/266
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 61 BOOK BOOK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/057
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 1 CRISTIANO BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 3P 1/2T. Duncan 540571 10/9372

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 1/1D. Irwin 539206 11/9273

 3 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 2/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 8/6261

 4 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 8P 2/1/1C. Northfield 542272 8/7270

 5 BOKARM PETE Dropping in grade CAS, 20/10/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 2P 2/1/2B. Merillo 528241 24/23246

 6 FAST LIAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 7P 2/1/1C. Northfield 542897 22/17225

 7 TRANQUIL BEN Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 4P 2/1/1G. Robertson 539575 9/8186

 8 KELSO QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/10/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 15/11243

 9 STACKED DECK Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 4P 3/1/1L. Walker 539039 9/8246

 10 MODULATING Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/1T. Duncan 544052 6/5183

 11 STORMY PARADISE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 3/1/1S. Pickford 539196 9/8174
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 1 KOORINGA JACK 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R1, P 2P 3P M/1J. Wells 555455 0/0132

 2 MAGIC SECRET 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 2P M/1B. Beach 552493 0/0126

 3 LUCY UNLEASHED 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 25/10/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 2P M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/0112

 4 RUSSIAN DYLAN Last start placegetter CAS, 22/09/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1A. Hoyland 542928 0/098

 5 OUR CASEY First start M/1S. Keep 553808 0/00

 6 VELOCITY SHINAE First start M/1J. King 553401 0/00

 7 FLYING LULU First start M/1D. Richardson 554243 0/00

 8 COCO BUNDOCK 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/10/2022, R1, P 4P M/1J. Wells 553646 0/058

 9 CALIBRE ZEUS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 22/09/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Keep 552804 0/033

 10 MR. FAVOUR 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/025

 11 SPRITELY GLENNIS Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1E. Harris 545298 0/076

 12 BLUE CHIP SONNY Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1A. Talbot 550135 0/074

 13 ELLA'S CLOVER Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1C. Supple 539723 0/072

 14 INTEGRITY SON Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 4Y M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/062

 15 AMARTEY PARTY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/052

 16 VELOCITY ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P M/1J. King 553399 0/051
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 1 KEVIN'S GIRL Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Hoyland 546483 5/4282

 2 INTEGRITY ANGEL Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 550324 5/4231

 3 HISTORY Grade order Grade 4 7P 4C 2C 4/1/1B. Northfield 537772 9/5227

 4 CLOVER ATHENA Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 2M 4/1/1C. Supple 528152 5/4220

 5 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 3P 4P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 17/7169

 6 PAY ROLL Grade order Grade 4 6P 6P 6P 4/1/2T. Falls 542594 9/5168

 7 CANNY WARK Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2C. Mcphee 542890 7/4156

 8 DANDY GAMBLER Grade order Grade 4 6P 3P 5P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539068 6/5114

 9 SHE'S A SULLY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3252

 10 BRENDON NATH 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 550325 4/2234

 11 MR. SHIFTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2C. Mcphee 550627 3/2196

 12 HANK TANK 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/2B. Ellis 542277 4/2195

 13 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4189

 14 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 5/4180

 15 LIZARD 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/3174

 16 KING MISSILE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/1C. Northfield 542276 5/4174

 17 LIL MIKI BREEZE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 550328 3/2168

 18 TALK IT UP Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P (FEL)P 5/1B. Northfield 535464 12/4165

 19 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/1J. Northfield 542896 6/4165

 20 TERAGRAM FINALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 7P 5/2R. Arnold 546345 3/2159

 21 PINCH A BANANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/2A. Lang 550626 4/2150

 22 POPPEY'S PLUTO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/1M. Knowles 522913 4/3144

 23 AKAROA Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 14/11141

 24 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 10/6135

 25 ROBELL RUBY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2126

 26 HERE'S CAZA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/2L. Wylie 539391 3/2123

 27 MADDY'S GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/2L. Wylie 539397 3/2123

 28 NOIR GAMBLER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7117

 29 SMOOTH HEAVEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 3P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/2117

 30 MR. DYNAMITE Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/3J. Northfield 542853 3/1105

 31 BUGATTI MOON Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 4P 5/3J. Davis 546276 2/1102
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 32 SECRET ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/293

 33 KILARA BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 3/186

 34 FAIRYTALE BLISS Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/069
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 1 TUMBLING DICE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3T. Duncan 546117 2/1240

 2 BOMBER STAN Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3F. Hancock 542172 2/1183

 3 LUCKY AS BEN 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 25/10/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/0180

 4 KILARA MEL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 550137 2/1174

 5 MAGIC CHARM 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/10/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0115

 6 BOYS NIGHT OUT Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/1180

 7 VAGABOND AL Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3C. Graham 533074 2/1156

 8 BOLAN ROAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3N. Creighton 549725 2/1153

 9 MAKE IT EASY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1141

 10 WHO ROUX DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0129

 11 MAJOR RUST 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 5P 8P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 1/0120

 12 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4R. Arnold 549091 1/0120

 13 PROSECUTE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4J. King 553400 1/0117

 14 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3H. Pearce 550621 2/1114

 15 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/0112

 16 RIPPLE LANE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0111

 17 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0111

 18 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1105

 19 SMOOTH GRACE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0102

 20 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4M. Knowles 540953 1/087

 21 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/178

 22 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 Weighted points score CAP, 16/10/2022, R3, 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/075

 23 MISS DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/072

 24 BOOK BOOK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/057
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 1 CATACLYSMIC 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 28/10/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Lang 550632 16/8402

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 2/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 8/6261

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 8P 2/1/1C. Northfield 542272 8/7270

 4 FAST LIAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 7P 2/1/1C. Northfield 542897 22/17225

 5 KELSO QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/10/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 15/11243

 6 BLAZING PENNY Last start placegetter CAP, 26/10/2022, R12, 5 2P 4P 4P 3/1/2R. Plimmer 535249 8/5171

 7 BEEN FRAMED 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 30/10/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2B. Ellis 550132 10/5232

 8 STORMY PARADISE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 3/1/1S. Pickford 539196 9/8174

 9 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 17/7169
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 1 RAPID RIPPLE Last start placegetter BGC, 19/10/2022, R8, 3 2P 6P 5C 4/1/2M. Lalicz 548515 3/2263

 2 COUNTRY DOUBLE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 28/10/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2D. Casey 526154 13/7234

 3 ESMAY NELLY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 550134 8/1188

 4 CONTEXT Weighted points score BGC, 27/10/2022, R10, 1 3C 5P 2P 5/1T. Falls 545219 4/3233

 5 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4J. Northfield 539570 6/0204

 6 RUN WEST 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1F. Swain 545309 5/4181

 7 KILARA MEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 550137 2/0174

 8 MARIE Weighted points score IPS, 29/10/2022, R3, 2 6P 4P 3P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2141

 9 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 10/3135

 10 LADY MONICA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (FEL)P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0102

 11 KILARA BOY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 3/186
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 1 LEE'S BONUS Last start placegetter IPS, 28/10/2022, R5, 3 3P 6P 3P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0129

 2 MAJOR RUST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 5P 8P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 1/0120

 3 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0115

 4 BLACK MAGIC ALE Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R10, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/4H. Pearce 550617 1/0110

 5 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (FEL)P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0102

 6 SKY UNLEASHED Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/081

 7 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/099

 8 ARTURO Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P M/1C. Mortensen 548350 0/055

 9 DARKEST HOUR Weighted points score M/1A. Hoyland 542923 0/00
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 1 BRENDON NATH 2 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 550325 4/2234

 2 KING MISSILE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1C. Northfield 542276 5/4174

 3 MR. BIRMINGHAM Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3A. Hoyland 542854 5/1132

 4 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1J. Northfield 542896 6/4165

 5 BLACK CARD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Hoyland 546482 3/2156

 6 LADY SUSAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/0112

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 09:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 03 November 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA JACK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R1, P 2P 3P M/1J. Wells 555455 0/0132

 2 MAGIC SECRET 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 2P M/1B. Beach 552493 0/0126

 3 LUCY UNLEASHED 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 25/10/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 2P M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/0112

 4 CHOOSE WELL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 08/07/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 3P M/1J. Hewett 546225 0/096

 5 COCO BUNDOCK 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 4P M/1J. Wells 553646 0/058

 6 MR. FAVOUR 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/025

 7 ZAMBORA ADD Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 18/06/2022, R2, Y 8Y M/1W. Bowen 543859 0/025

 8 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/099

 9 AMARTEY PARTY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/052

 10 ZAMBORA TOM Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1W. Bowen 543860 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 03 November 2022

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATACLYSMIC 1 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Lang 550632 16/6402
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 03 November 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2022, R10, P 1P (FEL)C 6C 3/1/2F. Swain 545308 9/6282

 2 BEEN FRAMED 1 Last start winner GRA, 30/10/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2B. Ellis 550132 10/4232

 3 PERFECT NANGAR 3 Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 3/1/1R. Bender 525551 17/9169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 03 November 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN WEST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4F. Swain 545309 5/0181

 2 JIMARY EVEREST Weighted points score IPS, 29/10/2022, R5, 3 5P 4P 1P 5/4M. Ross 547105 1/0131

 3 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (FEL)P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0102
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